
 

 

BAR ASSOCIATION FOR COMMERCE, FINANCE AND INDUSTRY 

EVENTS 2009 

Tuesday 20 January 2009 

Students’ Evening at City Law School. London 

 

Wednesday 25 March 2009 

Professional Issues Seminar:  “The Bar Standards Board and the Employed Bar” 

A discussion with Mandie Lavin, Director, Bar Standards Board 

 

Wednesday 22 April 2009 

Seminar:  “Legal Practice Issues – Solutions for Stretched In-house Resources” 

Mark Prebble, Lawyers in Business and David Lowe, Partner, Wragge & Co 

 

Thursday 7 May 2009 

Drinks Reception at the Bar Council 

 

Wednesday 24 June 2009 

BACFI Garden Party 

Middle Temple – Rose Garden 

 

Tuesday 14 July 2009 

Joint Seminar:  “Privilege and In-house Counsel:  The impact of Akzo Nobel and other recent developments” 

John Heaps, Head of International Litigation, Eversheds, Jonathan Crook, Partner, Financial Services 

and Regulatory Disputes, Eversheds, Orijit Das, Senior Legal Counsel (Europe), GenPack Ltd. 

Eversheds London Office 

 

Tuesday 15 September 2009 

Professional Issues Seminar:  “What can the Bar Council do for BACFI members?” 

Desmond Browne QC, Chairman of the Bar 

Hardwicke Building, Lincoln’s Inn, London 

 

Thursday 15 October 2009 

Presentation and Communications Skills for In-house Lawyers Seminar:  “Persuasive Presentations – 

getting your message across with impact” 

In association with the Solicitors’ Commerce and Industry Group 

Elspeth Mills Rendall, Barrister and Sapna Bedi FitzGerald, Chair, C&I Group 

The Law Society, London 

 

Wednesday 21 October 2009 

Gray’s Inn Dinner for the Employed Bar 

 

Monday 23 November 2009 

2009 Denning Lecture 

Lord Neuberger of Abbotsbury, Master of the Rolls 

Parliament Chamber, Inner Temple 

 

BACFI Christmas Reception 


